LM393, LM293, LM2903, LM2903V, NCV2903
2
MAXIMUM RATINGS
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Power Supply Voltage VCC +36 or ±18 Vdc
Input Differential Voltage Range VIDR 36 Vdc
Input Common Mode Voltage Range VICR −0.3 to +36 Vdc

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
LM293D SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
LM293DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LM293DR2 SOIC−8 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM293DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
LM293DMR2 Micro8 4000 / Tape and Reel
LM293DMR2G Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape and Reel
LM393D SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
LM393DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LM393DR2 SOIC−8 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM393DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
LM393N PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
LM393NG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
LM393DMR2 Micro8 4000 / Tape and Reel
LM393DMR2G Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape and Reel
LM2903D SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
LM2903DG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LM2903DR2 SOIC−8 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2903DR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2903N PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
LM2903NG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
LM2903DMR2 Micro8 4000 / Tape and Reel
LM2903DMR2G Micro8
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape and Reel
LM2903VD SOIC−8 98 Units / Rail
LM2903VDG SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units / Rail
LM2903VDR2 SOIC−8 2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2903VDR2G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
LM2903VN PDIP−8 50 Units / Rail
LM2903VNG PDIP−8
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCV2903DR2 (Note 10) SOIC−8 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV2903DR2G (Note 10) SOIC−8